SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09

12-Dec-09 .

12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09

In

6:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
8:09
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:12
913
%13
9:14
9:14
915
915
9:16
9:16
9:17
917
9:18
9:18
919
9:19
9:20
9:20
221
9:21
922

iD Name
6453 Somana
6081 manjula
6080 Venkanna
6454  Leelabati
6065 rangaiah
6432 Kattalamma
6462 Jayamana
6054 bimal
6053  krihshna
6050 arzun
6052 prakash
6059 chandramma
6056 kaliya
6058 basanthi
6060 rena
6055  praju
6057 sukanya
6048 s govindh
6438 s.Mohan
6392 Madhu
6393 Saivani
6441 Kalyani
6702 Saraswathi
6180 d kumari
6176 ddenuvoda
6179 p kavitha
6174 pgopi
6694 B Bishal
6695 T Laxmi
6476 sabadu
6104 venkatesh
6721 Nagamani
6720 Aruna
6316 Maryam
6431 chinnamma
6315  Srinu
6480 BIMMA
6740 Venkatamma
6102  thirupathamm
6719 Sailu
6294 kurmaiah
6409 Jyothi
6414  Dal Singh

601 haqw:}a/

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SGv
SGv
SGV
5Gv
SGvV
SGV
SGV
SGv
SGV
SGV
SGv
SGv
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPFD
BPD
BPD
AKP
AKP
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
Cciv
Civ
Clv
Clv
civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
PLU
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Monday, December 14, 2009 o

From Date: 12-Dec-09 To Date: 12/12

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA (Dept 225
FH 135 18:00 1 CA " Dept 135
MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept, 150
FH 135 18:00 I CA J}p{t’ 135
MH 150 18:00° 1 CA gep( - 150 -
FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dgpt” 135
FH 125 18:00 1 333 Job Wod 125
MA 240 18:00 1333 Job Wg; 240
MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc” 240
MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 240
MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc. 240
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 125
MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 150
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 125
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 125
MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc. 240
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc. 125
HM 300 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc. 300
HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job W 300
MA 240 18:00 1 CA  Job Wos™ 240
FH 125 18:00 1 CA  JobWork 125
FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 125
FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job er&/ 125
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc’ 125
MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 240
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 125
HM 300 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc
MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc
MA 200 18:00 1 348 On Ac.

MA 200 18:00 1 348 On Ac.
FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wog
FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W,
MH 150 18:00 1 311 On Ac. 150
FH 135 18:00 1 ca JobWo}/ 135
MH 150 18:00 1 311 On Ac’ 150
MH 150 18:00 1311 On Ac. 150
FH 135 18:00 1311 On Ac. 135
FH 135 18:00 131 On Ac. 135
MH 150 18:00 1 311 On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 131 On Ac. 150
EH, i e e 20 n Ac. 135
' 50: LEWL n Ac. 150
b 311 n Ac. 150
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Date
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09

In

9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
931
9:32
9:32
9:33
934
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:50

ID
6739
6614
6738
6737
6410
6316
6583
6698
6444
6505
6133
6134
6135
6136
6395
6394
6208
6391
6272
6182
6508
6509
6655
6515
6302

Name
Jahngi
Soori
chinnama
Baganth
Narayana
Manyam
Ramdev
Vishwanth
S Chudhani
Jaganath Sama
rajesh
pasha
bhaskar
naidu
Hanmanth
Suresh
Jyothiram
Bramachary
n dasaratha
d yoganand
K Ashok
K Jeeva
Mahesh
SK Mohamad
vinod

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MRT .
MAR
MAR
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
JYR
JYR
JYR
BYC
DYC
DYC
YAD
YAD
MTE
MTF
MUR

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
v
WEL
WEL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAT
PAIL
PAl
CAR
CAR
CAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI

Skin
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage
150
150
135
150
150
150
135
150
190
190
300
300
300
175
220
220
250
190
190
190
200
200
150
200
220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

ksn
1. 311
L

1311
A 311
4 31
A 311
A 311
¥ 303
1 WSHP
¥ WSHP

/l’ 331

L 331
Y331

331

/l/ 342

42

)34
A WsHP

)/ WSHP

/WsHP
A 335

1335
Fen
Jrea

/1/ 336

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
OCn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

'On Ac.

Amount

150
150
135
150
150
150
135
150
190
190
300
300"
300
175
220
220
250

200
150
200
220

o o

Monday, December 14, 2009
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Dec-09 To Date: 13/12

Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Afttn Block  Payment Amount
13-Dec-09  6:00 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 kCA CDCpt 135
13-Dec-09  6:00 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 s ca _Bept. 150
13-Dec-09  6:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 Aca L}m. 135
13-Dec-09  6:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR  FH 135 14:00 X CA %p:( 135
13-Dec-09  6:02 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 ¥CcA “% 150
13-Dec-09  6:02 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 yr'ca “Dept 150
13-Dec-09  6:03 6719 Sailu MAN EAR MH 15_0 14:00 J-CA Job W@‘k’ 150
13-Dec-09  6:03 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 A CA Job W}vl( 150
13-Dec-09  6:04 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 14:00 A cA Jong'r_-!\/ 125
13-Dec-09  6:04 6441 Kalyani SMH CIV FH 125 14:00 {CA Job Wo;}c/ 125
13-Dec-09  6:05 6392 Madhu - SMH Clv MA 240 14:00 J CA Job Wo;lg/ 240
13-Dec-09  6:05 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 125 14:00 /]/CA Job Wo_rk/ 125
13-Dec-09  6:06 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 14:00 1-CA Job Wor}r/ 300
13-Dec-09  6:07 6055 praju SGV v MaA 240 14:00 )/ CA Job Wo;l/ 240
13-Dec-09  6:07 6057 sukanya 56V cv FH 125 14:00 /l/CA Job Wog(/ 125
13-Dec-09  6:08 6048 s govindh SGV Qv HM 300 14:00 3\ On Ac. 300
13-Dec-09  6:08 6053 krihshna 56V Qv MA 240 14:00 APV On Ac. 240
13-Dec-09  6:09 6052 prakash SGvV Civ MA 240 14:00 {I/PIV On Ac. 240
13-Dec-0%  6:09 6054 bimal SGYV  CIv MA 240 14:00 APV On Ac, 240
[3-Dec-09  6:10 6050 arzun 3GV CIvV MA 240 14:00 S PV On Ac. 240
13-Dec-09  6:10 6059 chandramma SGV Clv FH 125 14:.00 )/P w On Ac, 125
13-Dec-09  6:11 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 /E/CA Job Work - 150
13-Dec-09  6:12 6176 d denuvoda BPD  ClV MA 240 14:00 / PIV On Agr 240
13-Dec-09  6:12 6180 d kumari BPD  CIV FH 125 14:00 /P v On Ac. 125
13-Dec-0%  6:13 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 14:00 ) PIV On Ac. 300
13-Dec-09  6:13 6179 pkavitha BPD CIV FH 125 14:00 /I/PIV On Ac. 125
13-Dec-09  6:14 6694 B Bishal BPD Civ MA 240 14:00 /I/PIV On Ac. 249
13-Dec-09  6:14 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 14:00 )/PIV On Ac, 125
13-Dec-09  9:30 6302 vinod MUR  PAT MA 220 14:00 /333 On Ac. 220
13-Dec-09  9:50 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:60 %33 On Ac. 150
13-Dec-08  9:51 6515 SK Mohamad MTE  PLU MA 200 18:00 }333 On Ac. 200
13-Dec-09 951 6729 SK Salim MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 ,V333 On Ac. 150
13-Dec-09  9:52 6728 Sk amir MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 / 333 On Ac. 150
13-Dec-09  10:10 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/342 On Ac. 220
13-Dec-09  10:10 6394 Suresh JYR PAl MA 220 18:00 /1/342 On Ac. 220
13-Dec-09  10:11 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 )4!»2 On Ac.
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SOB 1II - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Dec-09 To Date; 14/12
Date in 1D Name Coent  Type 8kill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

14-Dec-09  6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:.00 1.5 Y305 On Ac. 270

14-Dec-09  6:00 6216 mallesh MAL  CEN HM 300 18:00 L7 305 On Ac. 450

14-Dec-09  6:01 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:.00 1.3y 305 Cn Ac. 270

14-Dec-09  6:01 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MaA 180 18:00 / 305 Cn Ac. 270

14-Dec-09  9:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA ‘Be/pt. 135

14-Dec-09  9:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 ca (Bc/pt. 150

14-Dec-0% 901 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 1%:00 1 CA }eﬁt. 150

14-Dec-09 901 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 | 1 CA Dept. 150

14-Dec-09  9:02 6432 Kattalamma MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA “Dept. 135

14-Dec-09  9:02 6454 Leclabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA t. 135
- 14-Dec-09  9:04 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 300

14-Dec-09  9:04 6179 pkavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac, 125

14-Dec-09  9:05 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125

14-Dec-09  9:05 6694 B Bishal BPD CIv MA 240 1%:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240

14-Dec-09  9:06 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 I PIV On Ac, 125

14-Dec-09  9:06 6176 d denuvoda BPD Clv MA 240 18:00 P PIV On Ac, 240

14-Dec-09  9:07 6052 prakash SGvV. Clv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240

14-Dec-09  9:07 6462 Jayamana SGV CIy FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125

14-Dec-09  9:08 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 125

14-Dec-09  9:08 6050 arzun SGvV Qv MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac, 240

14-Dec-09  9:09 6056 kaliya SGV Civ MH 150 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 150

14-Dec-09  9:09 6058 basanthi SGvV CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 123

14-Dec-09  9:10 6055 praju SGvV Qv MA . 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac, 240

14-Dec-09  9:10 6060 rena SGv  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 PIV . 125

14-Dec-09  9:11 6054 bimal SGvV Qv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:11 6057 sukanya SGV Qv FH 125 18:00 1 PLV

14-Dec-09  9:12 6048 s govindh SGvV  CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:12 6053 krihshna SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:13 6441 Kalyani SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:13 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:14 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 1 PV’

14-Dec-09  9:14 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:15 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV

14-Dec-09  9:16 6719 Sailu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 P CAC

14-Dec-09  9:16 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA

14-Dec-09  9:17 6485 kishtu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 cAa

14-Dec-09  9:30 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 365

14-Dec-09  9:40 6655 Mahesh MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA

14-Dec-09 941 6302 vinod MUR  PAI 1 333

14-Dec-09  9:42 6148 thimor VER ELE 1 312

14-Dec-09  9:42 6140 ngender VER ELE 1 312

14-Dec-09 943 6145 mjkumar  VER ELE] MA S myiigoh ™ | 35
14-Dec-09  9:50 6505 Jaganath Sama MAR  WEL <

1 WSHP
14-Dec-09  9:50 6504 Pumna Chader MAR ~ WEJ] A”‘i"{vs P OnAc 140

Monday, December 14, 200 i
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Dec-09  9:51 6508 X Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 47301 On Ac,
14-Dec-09  9:51 6509 X Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 A7301 Cn Ac,
14-Dec-09  10:10 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 A331 On Ac.
14-Dec-09 10:10 6134 pasha VEL TIL MaA 300 18:00 1331 On Ac,
14-Dec-09 10:11 6135 bhaskar VEL TILL MA 300 18:00 parx] On Ac.
14-Dec-09  10:30 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 //CA On Ac,

Monday, December 14, 2009 Page 2 of 2
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Dec-09 To Date: 15/12
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skitl  Wage OQut Attn Block Paymert Amount
15-Dec-09  6:00 6583 Ramdev MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 CA /th/Work 2025
15-Dec-09  6:00 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 DCA . ork 225
15-Dec-09  6:01 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA ,_»_B’é'ﬁt 225
15-Dec-09  6:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ) ~EEpL. 202.5
15-Dec-09  6:02 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 CA Dept. 202.5
15-Dec-08  6:02 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ; CA _Pept. 225
15-Dec-09  6:03 6432 Kattala.mma_ MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 CA /Dep‘r 2025
15-Dec-09  6:03 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 156 18:00 } CA ,DEpt/ 225
15-Dec-09  9:00 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc. 300
15-Dec-09  9:00 6695 T Laxmi BPD Civ FH 125 18:00 1 PIv On Ac, 125
15-Dec-09  9:01 6176 d denuvoda BPD  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
15-Dec-09  9:01 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. ) 125
15-Dec-09  9:02 6694 B Bishal BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 2490
15-Dec-09  9:02 6179 p kavitha BPFD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
15-Dec-09  9:03 6048 s govindh SGV  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 300
15-Dec-09  9:03 6054 bimal SGY CIv MA 246 1%:00 1 PIV On Ac, 240
15-Dec-09  9:04 6050 arzun SGY  CIv MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 240
15-Dec-09  9:04 6053 krihshna SGV Qv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
15-Dec-09  9:05 6056 kaliya SGv. Qv MH 150 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 150
15-Dec-09  9:05 6057 sukanya SGV Qv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
15-Dec-09  9:06 6055 p raju SGvV  Crv MA 240 18:.00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
15-Dec-09  9:06 6060 rena SGV  Clv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
15-Dec-09  9:07 6059 chandramma SGV IV FH 125 18:00 I PIV On Ac.
15-Dec-09  9:07 6058 basanthi SGV. Qv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac: 125 P
15-Dec-09  9:08 6052 prakash SGV  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 240 «a’ ‘
15-Dec-09  9:09 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 300 o
15-Dec-09  9:09 6441 Kalyani SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
15-Dec-09  9:10 6393  Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
15-Dec-09  9:10 6392 Madhy SMH  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
15-Dec-09 911 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
15-Dec-09  9:12 6462 Jayamana 3Gv Qv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac, 125
. 15-Dec-09  9:13 6508 K Ashok - YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 335 On Ac. 200
i\ﬁ 15-Dec-09  9:13 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 335 On Ac. 200
15-Dec-09  9:15 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 225
15-Dec-09  9:15 6148 thimor VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 225
15-Dec-09  9:16 6140 ngender VER  ELE Ma 225 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 225
15-Dec-09  9:17 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18&00 1 331 On Ac. 300
15-Dec-09  9:17 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 I 331 On Ac. 300
15-Dec-09 9118 6251 roja MRT Clv FH 125 18:00 Q3o BT} 125
15-Dec-09  9:19 6246 boresh MRT CIV  MA 2400 18:00 ¢ "1'“0%_’m.ﬁnﬁ 4240
15-Dec-09  9:20 6245 tatarao MRT Civ MA 240§ 18:00 P 303 On Ac. 3240

15-Dec-09  9:20 6249 s tinnaru MRT MH
15-Dec-08 921 6244
15-Dec-09  9:21 6257 .

Tuesday, December 15 2




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Dec-09  9:22 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 342 On Ac. 220
15-Dec-09  9:22 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:.00 T 342 On Ac. 250
15-Dec-09  9:23 $395 Hanmanth JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/ 342 On Ac. 220
15-Dec-09  9:24 6430 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 4315 On Ac. 150
15-Dec-09  9:24 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 2/315 On Ac. 150
15-Dec-09  9:25 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A 315 On Ac. 150
15-Dec-09 925 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 )/3]5 On Ac, 135
15-Dec-09  9:26 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 47315 On Ac. 150
15-Dec-09  9:26 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A 315 On Ac, : 30
15-Dec-0%  9:27 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A 315 On Ac. 150
15-Dec-09 927 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 )/315 On Ac. 135
15-Dec-09  9:28 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/ 348 On Ac. 200
15-Dec-09  9:29 6505 Jaganath Sama MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 ,1/ WSHP  On Ac. 190
15-Dec-09  9:29 6444 S Chudhani MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 /}/ WSHP  On Ac. 190
15-Dec-09  9:30 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 /l/ WSHP  On Ac. 190
15-Dec-09  9:30 6272 n dasaratha D‘iie CAR MA 190 18:00 )/WSHP On Ac. 190
15-Dec09  9:31 6681 Mallesh T\;’S OV
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SOB 111 - Detaxled Attndence Report From Date: 16-Dec-09 To Date: 16/12

Date In 1 Name Cont - Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amouant
16-Dec-09  6:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 gA AEpt. 225
16-Dec-09  6:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5/CA e, 225
16-Dec-09  9:00 6454 Leclabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dt 135
16-Dec-09  9:00 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 12:00 1 CA /ﬂﬁ 159
16-Dec-09  9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA peﬁ 135
16-Dec-09  9:03 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 1 PIv On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:03 6702 Saraswathi SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:04 6392 Madhu SMH CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
16-Dec-09  9:04 6441 Kalyani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:05 6393 Saivani SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:06 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:06 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:07 6180 d kumari BPD Crv FH 125 1800 1 PV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:08 6176 d denuvoda BPD  Clvy MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
16-Dec-09  9:09 6246 boresh MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 301 On Ac, 240
16-Dec-09  9:09 6256 veramma MRT Clv FH 125 18:00 1 301 On Ac, 125
16-Dec-09  9:10 6257 koteshwari MRT CIv FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:10 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 240
16-Dec-09  9:11 6245 tatarao MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
16-Dec-09  9:12 6048 s govindh SGvV Crv HM 300 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:12 6054 bimal SGv CIV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac, 240
16-Dec-09  9:13 6058 basanthi SGvV  CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:13 6052 prakash SGV Qv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
16-Dec-09  9:14 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 Ply On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:14 6060 rena SGV  CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:15 6057 sukanya SGvV Civ FH [25 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
16-Dec-09  9:15 6055 praju SGvV. CIv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On A¢,

16-Dec-09  9:16 6056 kaliya SGV CvV MH 150 18:00 1 PIV On Ac.

16-Dec-09  9:16 6050 arzun SGV. Cv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV COn Ac.

16-Dec-02  9:17 6053 krihshna SGv CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 333 W

16-Dec-09  9:17 6462 Jayamana SGV CIV FH 125 18:00 1 333 /Jub—Work 125
16-Dec-09  9:18 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA * Joh Work 150
16-Dec-09  9:18 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA w 135
16-Dec-09  9:19 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 315 On Ac. 135
16-Dec-09  9:19 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 315 On Ac. 135
16-Dec-09  9:20 6583 Ramdev MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i 315 On Ac. 135
16-Dec-09  9:20 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18%:00 1 315 On Ac 150
16-Dec-09  9:21 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 Ldafm On Ac 135
16-Dec-09  9:22 6455 Balu MAN  EAR oo . ,,"liOfIS'_OE)?‘“D 1 315} OnAc 150
16-Dec-09  9:23 6476 sabadu AKP  PLUY MA \C 5 Eap0™ IS 00 1 348 On Ac, 200

16-Dec-09  9:24 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR

190
16-Dec-09  9:24 6272 n dasaratha DYC CARJ 190
16-Dec-09 925 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WELA 190
16-Dec-09 vinod MUR  PAI 220

Wednesday,
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Dec-09  9:27 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 (1/ CA On Ac. 200
16-Dec-08 927 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 rca On Ac. 150

16-Dec-09  9:28 6650 T Venkatesh TVS crv HM 300 18:00 312 On Ac, 300
16-Dec-09  9:28 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS Civ FH 125 18:00 312 On Ag, 125
16-Dec-08  9:29 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/ 331 On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:29 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 331 On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:30 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 J331 On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:50 6136 naidu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 }/331 On Ac. 175 *
16-Dec-09  9:50 6137 naresh VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 A 331 On Ac. 175
16-Dec-09  9:51 6138 saraswathi VEL TIL FH 130 18:00 Y331 On Ac. 130
16-Dec-09  9:52 6444 S Chudhani MAR WEL MA 190 18:.00 S WSHP  On Ac. 190
16-Dec-09  9:52 6504 Purna Chander MAR WEL MH 140 18:00 /l/WSHP On Ac, 149
16-Dec-(9  9:53 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/ 301 On Ac, 00 o
16-Dec-09  9:53 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 /1/301 On Ac. 200
16-Dec-09  9:54 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/342 On Ac. - 220
16-Dec-09  9:54 6395 Hanmanth JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 1.342 Cn Ac. 220
16-Dec-09  9:55 6208 jyothitam JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 /342 On Ac. 250
16-Dec-09 956 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 /I/ 305 On Ac. 300
16-Dec-09  9:56 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 13:00 /1/305 On Ac. 180
16-Dec-09  9:57 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 /4}5 On Ac. 180

i R s S A

A T £

i
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! Date
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dee-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dee-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-0%
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09
17-Dec-09

Thursday, December 17, 200
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In

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
9:00
9:.00
9:01
9:03
9:.03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:.06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
>
9:12
%12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
%15
9:16
%16
9:17
%17
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
:21
9:22
9:23
9:23

1D
6217
6216
6218
6219
6065
6431
6081
6054
6033
6052
6055
6059
6058
6060
6057
6050
6056
6048
6462
6180
6695
6174
6176
6179
6742
6634
6702
6438
6392
6441
6393
6244
6246
6245
6248
6251
6249
6698
6256
6105
6476
6475
6508
6509

-

Name
ram
mallesh
bhargav
ganganna
rangaiah
chinnamma
manjula
bimal
krihshna
prakash
p raju
chandramma
basanthi
rena
sukanya
arzun
kaliya
s govindh
Jayamana
d kumari
T Laxmi
P 2opi
d denuvoda
p kavitha
Sd Arshad
sk wasim
Saraswathi
s.Mohan
Madhy
Kalyani
Saivani
govind
boresh
tata rao
t srinath
roja
s tinnaru
Vishwanth
veramma
ganesh
sabadu
Ravi kanth
K Ashok

SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Cont

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAN
MAN
MAN
SGv
SGv
SGV
SGv
SGV
SGV
SGv
SGv
SGV
SGv
SGv
SGV
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
MAH
MAH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
AKP
AKP
AKP
YAD

Hedt—&,

Type

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
EAR
EAR
Crv
Clv
v
Cv
Crv
Crv
Cv
cv
CIv
Crv
Cv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Ccrv
CIv
CIv
WEL
WEL
Civ
Clv
Civ
Cv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Crv
CIv
Clv
crv
CIv
Clv
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU

From Date: 17-Dec-09 To Date: 17/12
Skill  Wage Out Atm Block  Payment Amount
MA 180 18:00 1.3 305 On Ac. 270
HM 300 18:00 Ly 305 On Ac, 450
MA 180 18:00 1% 305 On Ac. 270
MA 180 18:00 1.3 305 On Ac. 270
MH 150 18:00 1 CA (BEpt. 150
FH 135 18:00 1 CA Pt 135
FH i35 18:00 1 CA }cp(./ 135
MA 240 18:00 1 Plv On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac, 240
MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 1 PIv On Ac 240
FH 125 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 I PIV On Ac, 125
FH 125 18:00 1 PIv On Ac. 125
MA 240 18:00 1 333 On Ac 2490
MH 150 18:00 I 333 On Ac 150
HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac 300
FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac 125 .
HM 300 18:00 1 365 On Ac 300
MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac 240
FH 125 18:00 I 365 On Ac. 125
Ma 190 18:00 1 WSHP . On Ac. 190
MA 190 18:00 I WSHP  On Ac. 190
FH 125 18:00 1 PlV On Ac, 125
HM 300 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 300
MA 240 18:00 1 Plv On Ac 240
FH 125 18:00 1 PRV On Ac 125
FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac 125
MA 240 18:00 1 301 On Ac 240
MA 240 18:00 1 301 On Ac 240
MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac 240
MA 240 1800 I 303 On Ac 240
FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac 125
MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac 150
MH 150 18:00 1 303 Cn Ac 150
FH 125
MA 200
MA 200
MH 150

MA




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Dec-09  9:24 6302 vinod MUR  PAl MA 220 1800 4}’ 336 On Ac. 220
17-Dec-09  9:24 6600 Rahcem MUR  Pal MH 150 1800 A 336 On Ac. 150
17-Dec-09  9:25 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 225 18:00 L-301 On Ac. 225
17-Dec-09  9:26 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:60 ,l/PIV On Ac. 135
17-Dec-09 926 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 1800 )/PIV On Ac. 135
17-Dec-09 927 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/ PV On Ac. 150
17-Dec-09  9:27 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 )/ PIV On Ac. 135
17-Dec-09  9:28 6485 Kishtu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 APV On Ac. 150
17-Dec-09  9:28 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /1/ PV On Ag, 135
17-Dec-09  9:29 6460 Ramu POC  ELE MH 160 18:00 ¥ 33 On Ac. 160
17-Dec-09  9:30 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 308 On Ac. 300
17-Dec-09  9:30 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 ,J/ 308 On Ac. - 180
17-Dec-09  9:31 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 4/308 On Ag. 180
17-Dec-09  9:31 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 A 308 On Ac, 180
17-Dec-09  9:32 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 13:00 J 308 On Ac. 180
17-Dec-09  9:32 6234 md magbhool CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 }/ 308 On Ac. 130
17-Dec-09  9:33 6628 Shiva POC ELE MA 225 18:00 }/336 On Ac. 225
17-Dec-09  ©:34 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 333 Cn Ac, 300
17-Dec-09 934 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/ 333 - On Ac. 00
17-Dec-09  9:35 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/ 333 On Ac. ; 300
17-Dec-09  9:35 6136 naidu VEL TIL MH 175 1800 )/331 On Ac. 175
17-Dec-09  9:36 6137 naresh VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 g/ 331 On Ac. 175
17-Dec-09  9:36 6138 saraswathi VEL TIL FH 130 18:00 / 33 On Ac. 130
17-Dec-09  9:37 6142 nagaraj VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 )/333 On Ac, 225
17-Dec-09  9:3% 6686 Chinna Kanak VS Qv FH 125 18:00 & 313 On Ac. 125
17-Dec-09  9:38 6650 T Venkatesh TS CIv HM 300 18:00 }/312 On Ac. 300
: S CHESKED
. i: - Audit
T

g_______ﬁ_%___.__ﬁ__mﬁ__,,____ﬁ__ﬁ_——a__a_ﬁ_ﬁ_ﬁ___
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SOB 1II - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:

11/12  To Date: 17/12

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (5 detail r

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (6 detail re Sum 9
Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician)
Payment Type “On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill ‘ MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah (Electrician) (2 detail r Sum 2
Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum

_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum s
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (23 detail recor Sum
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)

LPayment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill ~ HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Thursday, December 17, 3009
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (4 det Sum . [{1]
Contractor Name D Yadgiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadeiri (Plumber) (5 detail recor Sum 10
Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 20.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 43.5
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 11.5 L
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 17
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 55
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (33 detail Sum 115.5
Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Job Work -
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MaA (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Thursday, December 17, 2009 . R Page 2 of 5
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Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 70
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha_t_s"a;lgz_((_li@m@s detail

_________ rec Sum &0
Contractor Name J.Murali Dhar (Painter)
S e AR UNAD (Famter) —
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skift : MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum H
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = J .Murali Dhar (Painter ) (7 detail re Sum 7
- . %M
Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)
—_—
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
‘Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothitam ( Painter) (10 detail reco Sum 15
Contractor Name . Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)
——
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (8 Sum 10
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)
————
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (S detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) : Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (9 detail record Sum 11
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)
-—
Payment Type On Ac.,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 12
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (4 detail re . Sum
Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM -
Summary for Worker SKill' = HM (3 detail records) _ Sum 3

Thursday, December 17, 2009
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type'=_Job Work (9 detail records) B Sum 15
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = F H (4 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (21 detail records) Sum 35
Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 3
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ém_Mgprgb_LW@léfngl@g@L_n,_SMl_i__ﬁ_H_i_
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
e
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T Maliesh (Centring) (6 detail reco Sum 15
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil) _
A inindein ik SN —
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) : Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (7 detail record Sum 7
Contractor Name B :F:Murthy (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skili FH
Summary for "Worker Skili' = FH4 (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worl;er Sl_g’_i!‘j MH (4 detail records) N Sum

Thursday, December 17, 2009
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Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) ( 12 detail records Sum 24

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
m_%mm_mﬁm_ﬁ_m
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skil] MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) {10 detail recor Sum
Grand Total
CHEC R

P
-
i
kl
i
i
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Dec-09 To Date: 11/12
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Dec-09  6:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 Sl ca t}ept. 225
H-Dee-09  6:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 5 CA /Dcpt 225
11-Dec-09  9:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ' CA Dept. 135
H-Dec-09  9:00 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 T CA hpﬂﬁ. 135
1I-Dec-09  9:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA P,ep't’ 135
H-Dec-09  9:02 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 A 308 On Ac. 300
11-Dec-09  9:02 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 130 18:00 /P 308 On Ac. 180
11-Dec-09  9:03 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 A 308 On Ac. 180
© 11-Dec-09  9:03 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 A 308 On Ac. 180
11-Dec-09  9:04 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 130 18:00 A 308 On Ac. 180
13 11-Dec-09 . 9:05 6§79 p kavitha BPD  CIv FH 125 18:00 X 320 Job ng( 125
1-Dec-09 905 6694 B Rishal BPD  CIV MA 240 1800 A7320 Job Wogk— 240
11-Dec-09  9:06 6180 d kumari BPD Civ FH 125 18:00 X365 On Ac. 125
11-Dec-09  9:06 6176 ddenuvoda BPD  CIV MA 240 18:00 A 365 Cn Ac. 249
11-Dec-09  9:07 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 365 On Ac, 300
o H-Dec-09  9:07 6695 T Laxmi BPD  CIv FH 125 18:00 Y365 On Ag, 125
- 11-Dec-09  9:08 6393 Saivani SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 A7 CA Jongvl( 125
H-Dec-09  9:08 6392 Madhy SMH CIV MA 240 18:00 A ca Job Woyt/ 240
11-Dec-09  9:09 6441 Kalyani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 X CA Job Wg;k/ 125
H-Dec-08  9:09 6702 Saraswathi SMH  CIV FH 125 18:00 A ca Job Wosk~ 125
11-Dec-09  9:10 6438 s.Mohan SMH  CIv HM 300 18:00 A CA Job Worle~ 300
H-Dee-09  9:11 6257 koteshwari MRT CIv FH 125 18:00 A7303 On Ac. 125
11-Dec-09  9:11 6698 Vishwanth MRT CIv MH 150 18:00 47303
11-Dec-09  9:12 6244 govind MRT CIvV MA 240 18:00 A 303
11-Dec-09  9:12 6697 Sudhakar MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 A 303
11-Dec-09  9:13 6476 sabady AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 A48
11-Dec-09  9:13 6104 venkatesh AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 A 348
H-Dee-09 9114 6054 bimal SGv. QY MA 240 18:00 / CA
11-Dec-09  9:14 6059 chandramma SGV Qv FH 125 18:00 /CA
1-Dee-09  9:15 6462 Jayamana sSGv. v FH 123 1800 /333
11-Dec-09  9:15 6053 krihshna 5GvV Clv MA 240 1800 A 333
1h-Dec-09  9:16 6057 sukanya 5Gv  CIv  FH 125 18:00 A351
- 11-Dec-09  9:16 6052 prakash SGV CIV  Ma 240 18:00 X350
- 11-Dec-09 ~ 9:17 6060 rena - SGv Qv FH 125 18:00 A 35t
H-Dec-09  9:17 6058 basanthi 56V Qv FH 125 18:00 A7351
11-Dec-09  9:18 6050 arzun SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 1-351
11-Dec-09  9:18 6056 kaliya SGYV Qv MH 150 18:00 «[/35!
1-Dec-09 9119 6048 s govindh SGV  Clv HM 300 18:00 Z’ 351
11-Dec-09  9:19 6055 p raju GV Qv MA 240 18:00 A 351
[-Dec-09  9:20 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIv HM 300 18:00 A 312
1-Dec-09 921 6684 Suresh VS Clv MH 150 18:00 /1/312
11-Dec-09  9:22 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 _ )/CA
I1-Dec-09  9:23 6065 rangaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA

1-Dec-09 924 6414 Dal Singh

e Tusiday, Docermbentt, 3060 mmres
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Dec-09  9:24 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH I50 18:00 ‘/{l" CA Job Weﬁ( 150
11-Dec-09  9:25 6485 kishtu MAN EAR M 150 18:00 A CA Job Work-~ 150
El-Dec-08  9:26 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1311 On Ac, 150
11-Dec-08  9:26 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 3 On Ac. 135
11-Dec-09 927 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A3 On Ac. 135
11-Dec-09 927 6583 Ramdev MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A3 On Ac, 135
1-Dec-09  9:28 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A7311 On Ac. 133
11-Dec-09  9:29 6719 Sailu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /1/311 On Ac. 150
11-Dec-09  9:29 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A7 311 On Ac. 135
. [1-Dec-0%  9:30 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A 311 On Ac, 150
11-Dec-09  9:30 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /l/ 311 On Ac. 135
11-Dec-09  9:31 6737 Baganth MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 A3 On Ac. 150
11-Dec-09  9:31 6315 Srino MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /Y 3il On Ac. 150
11-Dec-09  9:32 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 / in On Ac. 135
I1-Dec-09 933 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 47311 On Ac. 135
11-Dec-09  9:33 6101 bhandyanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 311 On Ac. 150
11-Dec-09  9:34 6087 chinna MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ﬁ]l On Ac. 150
e 1E-Dec-09  9:34 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 X731 On Ac, 135
11-Dec-09  9:35 6294 kurmaish MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A3 On Ac. 150
11-Dec-09  9:36 6148 thimor VER ELE MA 225 18:00 f{ 318 On Ac. 2
11-Dec-09  9:36 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 (( 318 On Ac. 225
1i-Dec-0%  9:37 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 225 18:00 4/ 318 On Ac. 225
1-Dec-0  9:37 6139 durgaprasad VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 4/318 On Ac. 225
11-Dec-09 938 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 A WSHP  OnAc. 190
11-Dec-09  9:38 6391 Bramachary DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 )/WSHP On Ac. 190
11-Dec-09  9:39 6272 1 dasaratha DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 ./(l’ WSHP  On Ac. 190
11-Dec-09 9140 6444 S Chudhani MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 /l/ WSHP  On Ac. 190
11-Dec-09  9:40 6504 Purna Chander MAR  WEL MH 140 18:00 ﬂSHP On Ac. 140
1h-Dec-09  9:41 6302 vinod MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 7336 On Ac. 220
11-Dec-09  10:30 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 C 341 On Ac. 220 .
[1-Dec-09  10:30 6395 Hanmanth JYR PAl MA 220 18:00 _/I/ 341 On Ac. 220

l1-Dec-09 1030 6208 jyothiram  JYR  PAL  HM. .

+:250- 1800777 42341, OnAe. ..250
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SOB III - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 11/12 Tor 17112
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount
..NL 26 \,_.\_ncnn-oc ha Latha ICB 2:30- WEQ Road leveling .\q\ 630-Per hr 4550
Wﬁq 11-Dec-09 Eﬁamr Tractor AP21 V3872 59~ A0:08 Debries i 160 _per trip 160
2128 11-Dec-09 qu_nrm Latha Ea:m pum .%o :”.,po.. water lifting 1 400.-Per day 400
W_‘mw \_\u‘.._uoo.% VEE,_ Tractor AP21U 6822 1,18 1021 Debries B 160 per trip 160
230 {1-Dec-09 \V@Emmmwr Tractor AP21V3872 104 ‘vﬁ 5" Solid bricks 200 1.1 Per Pes 220
2131 “MT-Dec-09 M\m_@_m Latha Dewatering pum 11000 1530 water lifting 05" 408 perday 200
2132 ﬂ.cao-cu Jnmah Tractor AP21U6822 114 1152~ ﬁmﬁa bricks A% 1.1 Ber Pcs 2178
< -
2133 3\.08-8 \._.\._u\c..m»m% Tractor AP21V3872 11 E\ 12,00- 6" mo_a bricks ..\wmm\ L1 |_Per Pes 2145
2434 1T-Dec-09 TPurgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 1 w.m.m. 15:02 h.\mm:os bricks 3i0- 0.8.-Per Pes 248
2T u.m 41-Dec-09 M.\.Uﬁ.mmpmr Tractor AP 21 V3872 th 15: um Broken Em.nwm __..\\ 160 per trip 160
9136 +1-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP 21U 6822 \u,\. H.\ﬁw Broken bricks = 160 per trip 160
,\3.\ FPec-09 ..\d«@zqwm_mr Tractor AP21V3872 1541 1548 wnoxm\_w bricks r_.\1 169 per trip 160
2138 41" Dec-09 J-Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 6707 16:15 Broken bricks I 160 per trip 160
2139 H1-Dec-09 .\b‘sﬁmr Tractor AP 21 U 6822 Ew 1619~ Brokep bricks H\ . 160 _per trip 160
ﬁo L-Dec-09 r\.n‘w..:mm_wr Tractor AP 21 V3872 le:a4 1281 6" Selid bricks 3. 1.} Per Pcs 2145
m_ Li<Dec-09 \Rm_mr Tractor AP 21 U 6822 EV 17:)0- 6" .mo\_E E..mo_a 98- I+~ Per Pes 217.8
2142 _H-Dec-09 ,_.,\E:\amam: Tractor AP 21 V3872 ..Em 17:32. 6" Solid bricks 435 1.1-Per Pes 2145
N\Eu ,MNAUno-% mm\mnarw.rmﬁu .@\ .m&o 1208 Bead ._o,a_.im «Vm\\ m,mo\wnq hr 4875
44 12<Dec-09 _LPuigaiah Tractor AP 21V 3872 Wwo 9:45- 6" solid bricks £09- L.1—Per Pcs 220
2445 \Eama-oo ..WM.:.%N Latha Dewatering pum 10:00 17:3¢  Water lifting P \E Per Day 400
mﬂm 2Dec-09 \.ﬂUEom.mr Tractor AP21V3872 1007 I Stonedust & 166 per trip 160
2147 ﬁwoo-oo \ng_m: Tractor AP21U 6822 1029 10:32.  Finesand 1 160 pertrip 160
Qﬂm 12-Dec-09 \Uﬁmm_ms Tractor AP21 V3872 354 11:03" Brokgn-bricks B 160 «per trip 160
%@ 12Dec-09 \UE@E% Tractor AP 21 V3872 1L2F 11228 Brokes-bricks A 60 per trip 160
Emo 122Dec-09 * T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 1148 11:54—" Brokenbricks I__—- 160 peririp 160
.hhu 1ZDec-09 mm.:a:m Latha Dewatering pum 106~ 1650 - waterJifting f5— 400-P&r Day 200
12¢Dec-09 .Emmmw Tractor AP 21 U 6822 Eﬁ\ 12:14—  Brokenbricks 1 160-per trip 160
E\Wu 12%Dec-09 Ww:ﬁamr Tractor AP21 V3872 G\“E a_WHm Brokepbricks I 160 pertrip 160
2554 mm«Uao..ow tah Tractor AP2I U 6822 12:43. 12:33 Brokea-bricks L—" 160 -Pertrip 160
2155 _N.Um?oo Fgaiah Tractor AP 21 V3872 ]2:50 13:01 Brokefi bricks
L\& ' R &gn‘ﬂghﬁv \\ \O- LA Wl B THA BT T fm P L, e !luﬁ«p\ri(\’;dbblnlngﬁl!‘ﬂ -
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Sto Work Desc Quantit Rate Units Amount
¢4 quip. Guip. 1yp P Y

N&m Nmﬂ_u«o-oc \E%: Tractor AP21U 6822 15:05 15:13 . Stone dust I 16¢ per trip 160
2157 _12-Dec-09 \\H\.Q.:wams Tractor AP21 V3872 % 1530 6tsetid bricks 85— lA—Per Pes 203.5

.\mam _12-Dec-09 rt.n»m»r Tractor AP 21 U 6822 .Mvwm\ 15:50.— Brokenbsicks \_\\ 160 per.trip 160 .
2159 12-Dec-09 \.ﬂ\gama..“& Tractor AP 21 V 3872 ._.M&u\ 16:23 6" soligbeieks J96— 1.1 PerPes 209
Wac 12-Dec-09 E Tractor AP21U6822 1 .m\v@\ " 1645~ Brokepbricks L~ 166-Per trip 160
2161 12-Dec-09 «wﬁwmmr Tractor AP21V3872 16:5] 17:01-  Brokenbricks A 160-per trip 160
wmu A2-Dec-09 E&% Tractor AP21V3872 IT.02- 17:21~" PPCKement A5 160 per trip 80
2163 T3-Dec-08 E Latha . JCB N&b 1300~ Mudleveling ~35 650 _Per hr 2275

Lmyma #13-Dec-09 fVEE‘mmE. Tractor AP21V3872 945  9:35  Broken bricks A 160 per trip 160
‘N\_mu -13-Dec-09 Hwﬁmmmw: Tractor AP21 V3872 1014 10:38—  Brokenbricks P g 16Qper trip 160

. 2166 “13-Dec-09 Mv_u:nmm.mr Tractor AP 21 V3872 .%m _%\ mmﬁnms bricks " 166 per trip 160
2167 *13-Dec-09 \.H\.U\Em&m: Tractor AP21V3872 L\?uu :\3\ Stone-dust ey 160 -per trip ~80
2168 “13-Dec-09 M.\U\Emm_w: Tractor AP21V3872 JL55 12:6% ppe.cement pE— 160 perttip ~80
2469 “13-Dec-09 H\w_.m»_m_g TFractor AP21V wmquu\“ﬁ HN 32 Stene dust Q5 160 perdtrip - 80
5170 “13-Dec-09 #Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872° 12553 1384  Brokepbricks O 160-pertrip 1607
2171 ~13-Dec-09 \ﬁmﬁmmmm: Tractor AP21 V3872 1331 13547 Brokeirtricks T 16Qper trip 160
£i72 ~13-Dec-09 JFDurgaiah Tractor APZI V3872 14467  14:26~ 6" solid bricks 185 1.1_RerPcs 203.5

\. - X <
2173 14 Dec-09 FlnchaLatha e 9367 13667 MudJeveling S5 650 PerPcs 2275
"
2174 Jﬂcno-oo G Sneha Latha Tractne— AP28F244 007 10:1 Coapsesand - 160 p&F trip 160
Lf\ " ’ K N
2475 \R.Uno.oo paiah Tractor AP2]1 V3872 10:16 10:26.— Stone : i— 1e—per trip 160
- ; -
N\E& 14-Dec-09 A&\mmrm Latha Tractor AP 28 F 244 :.WM _c%\ NQ:EQ& L 160 _per trip 160
203 —~T4-Dec-09 _T-Pirgaizh Tractor AP21V3872 E\M\u\ 11:02—  Broken.bricks 1 160 per trip 160
2178 ~14-Dec-09 _TBlirgaiah Tractor AP 21V 3872 E\ :um\\ . Broken ?m.o.l_m\\ 1 160 per trip 160
2179 \E-_uno.oo b:mm&._ Tractor AP 21U 6822 'Fmp 1i;59-  Coagse-sand 1 160 per trip 160
.E‘mo \T-Uoo-oc G.-Bricha Latha Tractor . AP28F 244 E\wm\ _Nm\w\ ppe cemant™ 1 160 per trip 160
2181 14-Dec-09 T.Jurgaiah Tractor AP 21 V3872 .m\u‘“.ub 12,39 Broken bricks ~\\\ 160 per trip 160
% ~14-Dec-09 C..Eﬁ_._ Tractor APZIU6822 J2:36 14:46"  Brekerbricks 1 160 pertrip 160
2183 \\E.Unn-oo m,m\mamsm Latha Tractor AP28F244 1253 13:04-" Stone dust I 160 per trip 160
.N\EK _\;-Uno-oo gmmmmr Tractor AP21V3872 ,\S.\S 13:21- Broken bricks I 160 per trip 160
Wrwm 14-Dec-09 M.\\marm Latha JCB i \o 18:06~ MudHevElling a\ 650 Perhr 2600
2186 . 14 vnnwcw \sz_mr Tractor AP 21 U 6822 YN 14:58 Stofic dust 1 160 per trip 160
2187 \:.08-8 ?J,q .wa; " Ractor AP21V3872 14356 15 Coarse sand 1 160 pertrip 160
o — &
Te— ERT P Y T, e
o LWLl oo v

T

ﬁ Z%M :

N T

B . R




wat

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
2188 14-Dec-09 A3 8neha Latha Tractor AP 28 F 244 1510 1521 Stonedust i 160 per trip 160
bﬂwo 14-Dec-09 &-Sneha Latha Tractor AP28F244 1626 _m.\ Broken bricks 1 160 per trip 160
4190 A4-Dec-09 G $nicha Latha Tractor AP28F 244 1704 17.15— Granife 1 160 per trip . 160
2191 \H\mx._uo?ow \.Na_.mmmmr Tractor AP21V 3872 923+~ 941  Garmnite 1 160 per trip 160
2192 15-Dec-09 Blade Tractor AP 24N 044 me.o Z%Q..n::m 3— 275 Perhr 825
2163 “f5-Dec-09 .\Unﬂmm_m: Tractor AP21 V3872 10:1Z2— Robe-saiid 1 160 per trip 160
2194 A3-Dec-09 T Dutgaiah Tractor AP21V 3872 19:54 Guariite 1 160 per trip 160
%m A5-Dec-09 TBriirgaiah Tractor AP21V 3872 11:26 Broken bricks i 160 per trip 160
2196 +5-Dec-09 \Sﬂ&_ Tractor AP 21U 6822 1243  Debries 1 160 per trip 160
U\WVB. a_uan-oo ..,V@nﬂm.&mr Tractor AP21V 3872 LL59 _mﬁb\ Corase Sand 1 160 per trip 160
2198 15-Dec-09 Emr Tractor AP 21 U 6822 .H.\Nh\w\ 1256 Stone-dust 1 160 per trip 160
_2199 I5-Dec-09 NWU:E&»: HEQQ AP21 V3872 _.m\um.m« 1304 mm.o\_aln\_iorm 1 160 per trip 160
2500 ¥Dec-09  Ustaiah Tractor AP21U6822 1348 1404  Baby chips 1 160 per trip 160
2201 J1&<Dec-09 ,\A,Uc@mmms Tractor AP21 V3872 n_..wuua 14;06-  Broken bricks 1 160 per trip 160
Mw\ou. 15-Dec-09 J-Durgaiah Tractor AP2I V3872 1523~ 1534  Brokenbricks 1 160 per trip 160
uw\ow 13<Dec-09 Lu..:.w»_mr Tractor . AP21V3872 :E\ 16:34 __Debries— 1 160 per trip 160
Mm\pa .kmwvno-oc Utta \m: Tractor AP21 L6822 1 W\E\ _omk\ ppc Cement i 160 per trip 160
»u\moM 16<Dec-09 H«Uﬂ:mm_mz Tractor AP21 V31872 H@\ ﬁo.....bw\. Stope-dust I 160 per trip 160
_16-Dec-09 \:w_m_._ Tractor X%mm g 11:23 . Baby chips 1 160 per trip 160
\_\m.cno-co ...Gnﬁmm_mr Tractor AP 21 V3872 (L4t 11:55  deberes i 160 pertrip 160
16-Dec-09 Tractor AP 21 U 6822 M.vau 12:44—  40mm Metat 1 160 per trip 160
#16-Dec-09 \b:\.,mm_m: Tractor AP 21V 3872 mw 13:04~  Brokenbricks 1 160 per trip 160
A7 Dec-09 *Utgaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 958 10:96 Breketi bricks 1 160 per trip 160
\SﬂUnc-ow mﬁmamr Tractor AP21 V3872 Q5% 10197 6" Solid-bricks 260 1 1-Per Pcs 220
\G-Uno-oo Uttat Tractor AP21 U 6822 )0:22 10:32—" Brokepbricks ﬁw\\ 160 per trip 160
\E_-Unn-co Burgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 ;wa.&; E.hm\ ppe.cement 05 166—per trip 80
M‘N.Uao-oo xmﬁm: Tractor AP21 U 6822 108 116 Stone-dmst 1 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09 ﬁ@\ rgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 1132 1440 Ston¢dust 1 160 pertrip 160

ﬁ_u»o.oo ,M\.Uﬂmmaz Tractor AP21V wmqw.LN“ww _sw.ho Debries 1 160 per trip 160 :

17-Dec-09 Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1239 1257  Debrics 1 160 pertrip 160 :

A7-Dec-09 Tractor AP21 V3872 _13:40 1337 Btbries 1 160 per trip 160

r.w.o&“_% ’ Tractor AP21V wwqw .\ww 1533~ Debeics™ _ T muq mmmm._._mé D oo~ 3

oy d T
el e Y

Page w.omu
Audit

T

g




SOB HI - Cement Register Report

Cement Reg, No
1407
N
1408
“1409
{fuo
11
~4712
“fa13
a4
ﬁls
P
111/7_
wx
1419
a0
1321
1522
W23
424
A5
36
Wi
1428
yg.
}4«30
1431
1432
1133
134
1435
1436
37

A438

1440
Qe

Date

11-Deec-09

I -Pec-09
hDec-09

11-Dec-09
{Ll—{)ec-OQ

11-Dec-09
(Hﬂjec-w
_12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09
—
12-Dec-09
12-Dec-09

13-Dec-09

1 Dec-09

‘L&Dec-os\

14-Dec-09
14:Dec-09
14-Dec-09
14-Dec-09
cc-09
/l;-Dec-OQ

‘I)Dec-OQ
¥3Dec-09

)5<[3ec-09
ec-09

‘(léfﬁcc—09
}5tDcc-09

16-Dec-09
)ﬁ«Dec—OQ
16:Dec-09

Na\5\

16:Dec-09

}Dcc~09

‘ﬂwBe‘c—OQ

17-Dec-09
;y;Dec-09
A2-Dec-09
AT Dec-09

Time

s
Ao
T30

B0
ol

T

From:

Issued For
Shabad Stones
Piimbing
Plastering -
Brick Work
SMSmncs
Brigk-Work
E;;:se Vil
Tilgs-Work
Phase VI

" TilesWork
" CRS*Work

CRS/WBrk
Phase II
Staifcase

CRS Work
Water’P/rooﬁng
Phase VI

" Tilgs-Work

Tilgs-Work
Briek Work
Staircase
Watel Proofing
Tilgs-Work
Water Proofing
Mafble Work
Receiyed
Plastering

CRS{Nork
CRS Work

63 Work

Water Proofing
Plgstering

CRS Work

~

Tiles Work
Brick Work
-

;nark_igg)&'ork

etz s e s

1

11712

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PP.C
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PEC
PPC
PPC

PPC

e e e v

Tor 17/12

Block No Quantity Issued By
Totlot ﬂecurity
365 < Security
365 ‘}/Security
315 . _2~Security
CA A Security
351 (S/SEéuﬁty
phase VII 25Security
331 A-Security
phase VII 15~ Security
331 /l/ Security
Part IV 15 _Security
Part IV Z/S/Security
Phase 11 (Z,Sccurity
305 ,LO Security
Part IV 20 Security
318 . E}Security
phase VII 10-Security
331 (’wSecurity
33 /2— Security
351 -5 Security
305 & Security
318 _5-Security
331 L)/Security
365 (S/Security
333 & Security
Phase HI ﬂﬂ«Sccurity
303 A Security
Part IV }Security
Part IV Wburity
Part IV

},Sccurity
340 &Stcurity
365 /Security

Part IV 15- Security
333 ySecurity
303 g Security

304 A Security
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SOBIII - Cement Register Balance Repo Date: 17/12

-

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
—_——

Summ?u‘y for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (3095 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
—e—— ey

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (796 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
o —  ——— =

glrmmary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (3;47 detail récords)
Sum 0 /

Cement Grade PPC g ?..,;n‘.

Quantity in bags
—_—————— e

Summary ﬁ;FCement Grade' = PPC (938 detail records)
Sum -130

Audit

Grand Total -130

P LA
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SOB III - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt.Ltd
Material Type ~ Rate
Robo sand - 442 \/
Supplier Name Veerabhadra swami
Material Type Rate 7
0
Stone Dust in cft 1144 A .

Friday, December 18, 2009 Page 1 of 1




~ SOB III - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 11/12 To: 17/12

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
i £263  13-Dec-09 e &H53 Veeragbhadra swami Stone-Pustin ch . ‘\Apo %Eooﬁ Pagy—"" Securify— 4576 \\
_264  15-Dec-09 - 11:56 Robgp-Silicon Pvt.Ltd Robo-sand \ .Em..%\wo TA 5229 Panty seeurity 855712 €
uw\mu 17-Dec-09 \_\Vou <mwa»§\~.a_.m swami Stong.Dust in cft - A6 APL16TX 2160  Party,— secufity - 4576 \

@\ LB 09
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SOB HI - Qutward Report

No Date
490 11-Dec-09
490 11-Dec-09

490 11-Dec-09
491 11-Dec-09
492 11-Dec-09
493 11-Dec-09
494 12-Dec-09
@ 12-Dec-09
496 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09
497 12-Dec-09

498 .. J4:Dec09
4997 14-Deta09 ;

Time
11:20
11:20
11:20
12:30
12:35
14:30
10:20
11:10
13:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
9:30

VY,

Sed, T PHEs e Ve, .

To Location
MFH

MFH

MFH
PHASE VII
PHASE VII
PHASE VII
PHASE VII
PHASE VII
PHASE VII
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
Head office
SOB Phase II

From:

11/12

Item Categor Item Desc

2
3
1
1
1

—

14
15
16
17
13
19
11

To: 17/12

Item Size
Black wire 320

Red wire 720

Red wire 3220

Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16"
Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16"
PPC cement 50 Kes
PPC cement 50 Kgs
Coarse Sand

Solid Bricks

VSC letter heads
MFH Floor plans (
MFH Envelops
MFH Brouchure
GWE Letter heads
GWE envoleps
GWE Brouchers
SOB Letter heads
GMG Brouchers
SOB Brouchers
GMG Envelops
SOB Envelops
KNM letter head
MNM Brouchers
MNM Enveiops
MNM town house
MNM villas

Best price gurantee
PMR Floor plans C
PPC centent

PPC cement

Q..X@:XH@..

50 Kgs
50 Kgs

Quanftity
2

1

2
200
200
15
15
160
185
100
160
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
160
100
100
100
100

Units

Bundles
Bundles
Bundles

Nos.
Nos.
Bags
Bags
Cfy

Nos. .
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos,
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos,
Nos,
Nos.
Bags

Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

11360
11360
11360
11361
11362
11363
11364
11364
11366
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11367
11368
__»mo

AP 29 F 8278
AP 29 F 8278
AP29F 3278
AP 21 U 682
AP 21V 387
AP 21U 682
AP 21V 387
:wwﬁ% 21 U 682
AP21 U682
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776

AP 10AK 776
 Nikas

AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
AP 10AK 776
By trolly

fu

_u:&? Uno@m\mo

e

) ,.,_,_

VTR Tt Dt A R e

Nikas
Nikas
Nikas
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No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered _.da Received b

500 14-Dec-09 13:10  Modi ventures 1 TMT Bar 8mm 50 Nos. 11370 AP 04 A910 Nikas Nagesh
500 14-Dec-09 13:10  Modi ventures 2 TMT Bar 2mm 20 Nos. 11370 AP 04 A910 Nikas Nagesh :
501 14-Dec-09 15:30  Phase VI 1 Robo sand 100 Cft 11371 AP21 V387 Nikas Darpan
502 14-Dec-09 16:30  Phase VII 1 Robo sand 100 Ct 11372 AP21 V387 Nikas Darpan
503 14-Dec-09 18:00  mnm 1 Curing Motor 1/2hp 1 Nos. 11373 Ap 13X 468 WNikas Arvind
504 17-Dec-09 11:00  SOB Phasel 1 Ballies 18 4 Nos, 11374 By trolly Nikas Kumbha
504 17-Dec-09 11:00  SOB Phasel 2 Ballies 10 4 Nos. 11374 By trolly Nikas Kumbha
504 17-Dec-09 11:06  SOB Phase I 3 Bamboos 2 Nos, 11374 By trolly Nikas Kumbha
505 17-Dec-09 14:10  Musherabad scrap shop 1 Steel Scrap 1250 Kgs 11375 AP 25T 5471 Nikas Alim
503 17-Bec-09 14:10  Musherabad scrap shop 2 PVC Scrap 35 Kgs 11375 AP 25T 5471 Nikas Alim
§05 17-Dec-09 14:10  Musherabad scrap shop 3 Black pipes 205 Kgs 11375 AP 25T 5471 Nikas Alm
506 17-Dec-09 16:40  Phase VII 1 Solid Bricks 6"x8"x167 200 Nos. 11376 AP 2] V387 Nikas Dipesh
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS
Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes
Name fo the project. Silver Oak Bungalows Phase HI
Prepaidon  [18.12.09 From :11.12.09 To:17.12.09
S.No. Quarter NO. |Name of Qccupant Contractor's Name  |Rent [Tubelight [T.V Fan [ Music System |Total Remarks
1 A1l Kismat Kismat 40 10 50
2 A2 Anil Rai SP Singh 40 10 50
3 A3 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0 0
4 Ad Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0 0
5 A5 Parikshit T Venkatesh 40 10 15 65
6 AB Prashnat S Mohan 40 10 50
7 A7 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0
8 A8 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0 0 0
9 A9 Vacecant vaccant 0 0 0
10 A10 Gopi Biro Parido 40 10 15 65
11 A1 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0
12 A12 Vishal Birc Parido 40 10 15 65
13 A13 Mohan Mohan 40 10 25 16 25 115
14 Al4 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0 0
15 A15 Ashok kumar Narsimha 40 10 50
16 A16 Ramesh Mallesh 40 10 15 65
17 A17 Kumari Biro Parido 10
18 A1l8 Vaccant vaccant
19 A19 Thirupathi S Mohan
20 A20 Vaccant vaccant
21 A2t Vaccant vaccant
22 A22 Vaccant vaccant
23 A23 Vaccant vaccant
24 A24 Mahaboob Mahaboob
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS
Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes
Name fo the project: Silver Oak Bungaiows Phase IlI
Prepaid on [18.12.09 From:11.12.09 To: 17.12.09
S.No. Quarter NO. |[Name of Occupant |Contractor's Name Rent Tubelight | T.V | Fan | Mu.System Total Remarks
1 E1 Jatan S.P Singh _ 40 10 50
2 E2 Pream Tapa S.P Singh 40 10 50
3 E3 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0 0 0
4 E4 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
5 E5 Surya S.P Singh 40 10 15 65
6 EB Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
7 E7 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
-8 E8 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
9 E9 Prashanth Manyam 40 10 50
10 E10 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
11 E11 Dayakar Kishan Raj 40 10 50
12 E12 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
13 E13 Madhu S.P Singh 40 10 50
14 E14 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
15 E15 Vaccant Vaceant 0 0 0
16 E16 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
17 E17 Jahgir Manyam 40 10 15 65
18 E18 Vgwntho G.Manyam 40 10 16 65
19 E19 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
20 E20 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
21 E21 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
22 E22 Kathalamma Manyam 40 10 50
23 £23 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
N 24 E24 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
~ 25 | E25  [vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
28 —E26 | Vactant Vaccant 0 0 0
f 27 E27 - “]Venkatéesh 40 10 15 BR85S E
.28 E28 .. |Vaccant g | WU s WU S )
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30 E30 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
31 E31 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
32 E32 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
33 E33 Vaccant Vaceant 0 0 0
34 E34 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
35 E35 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
386 E36 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
37 E37 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
38 E38 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
39 E39 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
40 E40 Santosh S.P Singh 40 10 15 : 65
41 E41 Vaccant Vaccant 0 ¢] 0
42 E42 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
43 E43 Vasudeyv S.P Singh 40 10 50
44 E44 Sandeep S.P Singh 40 10 15 65
45 E45 Shiva S.P Singh 40 10 50
Total 855
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name of the project: Silver Oak Bungalows Phase IX

Prepaidon  |18.12.09 From :11.12.09 To:17.12.09

S.No. _|Quarter NO. |Name of Occupant [Contractor's Name |Rent |Tubelight |T.V Fan Music System |Total Remarks
1 on Laxman Uttaiah 40 10 15 65
2 9/2 Deva S.Govind 40 10 50
3 9/3 Arjun S.Govind 40 10 15 65
4 9/4 Bimal S.Govind 40 10 15 65
5 9/5 S.Govind S.Govind 40 10 15 25 920
6 916 Ramu Mallesh 40 10 15 65
7 of7 Bhagavan S.Govind 40 10 50
8 9/8 Mahadev S.Mohan 40 10 15 65
9 9/9 Venkatesh T.murthy 40 10 25 15 90
10 9/10 Mallesh S.Govind 40 10 15 65
11 9/11 Kurmaiah Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
12 9M12 Srinu Manyam 40 10 . 15 65
13 9/13 Sri hari Manyam 40 10 15 65
14 9/14 Chinna Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
15 9/15 Bimanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
16 9/16 Srinu Manyam 40 10 16 65
17 817 Raju Manyam 40 10 15 65
18 9/18 _ |Janakiram Manyam 40 10 15 _ 65
e
A9 9119, . {StiON Manyam 40 10 15 OHECHKED
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20 9/20 Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
21 9/21 P Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
22 /22 D Venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 G5
23 9/23 Sushila Gpoi 40 10 50
24 8/24 Vishnu Manyam 40 10 15 65
25 9/25 Ameer musthafa 40 10 15 65
26 8/26 Mujaheed shafeeq 40 10 15 65
27 9/27 Yagoob® Manyam 40 10 15 85
28 9/28 Veera venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
29 9/29 Stores Manyam 40 10 50
30 9/30 Jaya S.Govind 40 10 50
Kyl 9/31 Budhull Mallesh 40 10 50
32 9/32 Stores Babu rao 40 10 15 65
33 9/33 Bairaji Adhisheshu 40 10 15 65
34 9/34 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
35 9/35 Venkanna Kishanraj 40 10 15 65
36 9/36 Satyam Chandrakala 40 10 50
37 9/37 Store room Chandrakala 40 10 50
38 9/38 Kumbha Kumbha 40 10 15 65
Total 2450
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h SOB III - Hire Charges Payment Report

To:

From: 11/12 17/12
Equipment Owner G Sneha Latha
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
11-Dec-0%9  Dewatering pum 1 400 Per day 400
1H-Dec-09  Dewatering pum 0.5 400 per day 200
11-Dec-09  JCB 7 650 Per hr 4550
[2-Dec-09  Dewatering pum 0.5 400 Per Day 200
12-Dec-09  Dewatering pum i 400 Per Day 400
12-Dec-09  ICB 7.5 650 Per hr 4875
i3-Dec-09 ICB 3.5 650 Per hr 2275
14-Dec-09  JCB 4 650 Perhr 2600
14-Dec-09 JCB 35 630 Per Pes 2275
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 28 F 244 | 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 28 F 244 y 1 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 28 F 244 1 160 pertrip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP28F 244 1 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 28 F 244 1 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 28 F 244 ] 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 28 F244 1 160 per trip 160
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G Sneha Latha (16 detail e Sum 355 1339§?§EM
Equipment Qwner Raghu
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
15-Dec-09  Blade Tractor AP 24 N 044 3 275 Perhr 825
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Raghu (1 de_tail record) Sum - 3 825 \K
Equipment Owner  T.Durgaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 V3872 310 0.8 Per Pcs 248
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 V3872 195 L1 PerPcs 2145
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21V 3872 i 160 per trip 160
11-Dec-0%9  Tractor AP21 V3872 1935 1.1 Per Pcs 214.5
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 V3872 200 1.1 PerPes 220
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21V 3872 195 1.1 PerPcs 2i4.5
12-Dee-09... Tractor AP 21V 3872 203.5
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17-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 V3872 200 1.1 PerPes 220
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 V3872 0.5 160 per trip 80
17-Dec-09  Tracter AP 21V 3872 [ 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21V 3872 | 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 V38T 1 160 per trip 160 -
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = T.Durgaiah (53 detail record Sum 2095.5 86475 {
Equipment Owner Uttaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21U 6822 198 1.1 PerPes 217.8
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
H-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
11-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U 6822 198 L1 PerPcs 2178
12-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 160 pertrip 160
12-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 1 6822 I 160 per trip 160
12-Dec-09  Tractor AP 2116822 1 160 per trip 160
12-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
12-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21176822 1 160 per trip 160
12-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP21U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
14-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
15-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
15-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
15-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U6822 i 160 per trip 160
16-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
16-Dec-09  Tractor AP 211 6822 1 160 per trip 160
16-Dec-09  Tractor AP 2116822 1 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 6822 1 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP 21 16822 1 160 per trip 160
17-Dec-09  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaizh (34 detail records)  Sum 418 39556y

Grand Total

32083.1 \/
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SOB III - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: 11/12 To: 17/12

£

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plymper) .

Payment Type On Ac. L
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= AK Pradhan (Plumber) (9 detail records)  Sum 1750
Contractor Nome B Pochaiah (Electrician) L .
Payment Type On Ac. o
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (2 detail records) Sum 385 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah (Electrician) {2 detail records  Sum 385

Contractor Name _____ Biro parida (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 365 ( 4
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum 7115 (J
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (39 detail records) Sum 7480
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac, B
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2170 Kj{
Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (11 detail record Sum 2170
Contractor Name_ D Yadanandam (Carpenter) _
Payment Type On Ac. \//
Summary for ‘Payment Tvpe' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 1900(
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (i0 detailre  Sum 1900
Contractor Name D Yadgiri (Plumber) o

Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2000 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= D Yadgiri (Plumber) (10 detail tecords) Sum 2000
Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work) B L
Payment Type Dept. ,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (38 detail records) Sum 62175 (/
Payment Type Job Work ,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 24675 ( -/l
Payment Type On Ac. ‘
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (55 detail records) Sum 7890 ( ,,/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (109 detail reco . Sum 16575

Lontractor Name ____ Govindha sahu(Civi)) S e
Payment Type Job Work ; '

— - SR . : T
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 1325 ( v
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (70 detail records) Sum 13575 K/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (80 detail records)  Sum 15400
Lonractor Name ___ J. Murali Dhar Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1470/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = J. Murali Dhar (Painter) (7 detail records)  Sum 1470
Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. -
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 3450 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) {15 detail records) Sum 3450
Contractor Name - Mark Narsimha Goud M L
Payment Type On Ac.
Sumntary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 1750 6/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (10 detail  Sum 1750
Contractor Name ___ Mustafa Plumber) .
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 1850(\/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (11 detail records) Sum 135(
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. \//
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2700( ;
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (12 detail records) Sum 2700 '
Contmctor__Mek_ﬁé-_&fdﬂ@@ﬁ_w_%
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 2745 Cf
Payment Type On Ac. 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 3660 /
Summary for "Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (35 detail records) Sum 6405
_QO_{?EQ‘?LOLME_._%__.A,,,fSZ?Qi@_MQ@@QM@?]g),,___. S
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 570 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (3 detail recor  Sum 570
Coniractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
Payment Type On Ac, (
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (11 detail records) Sum 3180 \/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) (11 detail records) Sum 3180
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_Contractor Name I Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Sumumary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1540 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T, Venkatesh(civil) (7 detail records) Sum 1540
Contractor Name T Murthy (Civil) ]

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 4505 (/
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = T.Murthy (Civil} (24 detail records) Sum 4505
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles) .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 5335 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (21 detai records) Sum 5335

Grand Total 80415

Thursday, December 17,2009
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SOB III - Building Material Payment Report

From: 11/12 To: 17/12
Supplier Robo Silicon Pvt.Ltd
Material Type Robo sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amount
15-Dec-09 11:56 1936 AP 29TA 5229 442 8557.12
Summary for 'Material Type' = Robo sand (1 detail record)
Sum 19.36 8557.12
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo Silicon Pyt.Ltd {1 detail record)
Sum 1936 8557.12
Supplier Veerabhadra swami
Material Type Stone Dust in ¢ft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Dec-09 14:53 400 AP 13V 0944 11.44 4576
17-Dec-09 16:07 400 AP 16 TX 2160 11.44 4576
Sumtnary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in oft (2 detail records)
Sum 800 9152 ?<
Summary for "Supplier' = Veerabhadra swami (2 detail records)
Sum 800 9152
Grand Total 819.36 17709.12
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